RECORDING REQUESTED BY:

STEWART TITLE COMPANY
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

010500569 escrow no.0052072 a.p.n. # 13-342-090

SYNCON HOMES, INC. 2221 MERIDIAN BLVD STE A MINDEN, NV 89423

NOTICE OF COMPLETION

Must be filed within 15 days after completion NRS 108.228

					. -			1 1	•
Nomice		/ CITATADI	Ir	dividual or Corp	poration	,,,,		\ \	
	S HEREBY	(GIVEN: or estate stated in page	ragranla	3 helow in the r	anl prope	rtybere	inafter describe	t is sumed by	, the
following:	the micrest	of estate stated in pa	nagrapn	J below in the i	cai prope	Tty Here	maner described	i is owned by	tile
	NAME		STREE	T AND NO.		CI	TY	STATE	1
SYNCON	HOMES,	TNC	2221	MERIDIAN	BLVD	STE	A MINDEN.	NV 8942	23
		(If more than one ow						76.	
						. "	\		/ /
2. That	the full nam	ne and address of the	owner o	of said interest of	r estate, i	f there i	s only one owne	er, and the fu	ll names
		co-owners who own		76.	W	nants, as	tenants in comr	non or otherv	vise, if
		owner, are set forth	-	O . 1	796.		//	t. P	•
3. That	the nature o	f the title of said ow	ner, or i	f more than one,	, then of	said owi	ner and co-owne	ers is: In Fee.	
	(If othe	er than fee, strike out "In	Fee" and	insert for example "	purchase ur	nder contra	act of purchase" or	"lessee.")	
4. That	on the	day of M	ay	20	0/	_ a work	of improvemen	nt on the real	property
hereinafter	described wa	as completed.			1	. <	amrao:		
5. That	the name of	the original contrac	tor, if ar	ly, for such world	k of impr	ovemen	t was SYNCO	N HOMES	
		(If no contractor for wor	k of impro	vement as a whole,	insert "No	Contracto	r.")		
That the	•	y herein referred to	-	- N.	- N	RSON C	· /		
County of	DOUGLA	AS		State of Nevada					
• •					/ /				
See Exhibi	t "A" attach	ned hereto and by re	eference	made a part he	ereof for	complet	te legal descrip	tion.	
Commonly	known as:	885 Valley Cre	et Dr	Carcon Cit	N117	90705			
	his note before	N. N. N.	SC DI.	Carson Cr	SYNCO	N HOI	MES, INC.		
- APT		one need sign, personal	ly	7	/ //	1 1.	1) 4	20.00	<u></u>
or by an agen	t.	is the notice itself must	No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other Persons, Name of Street, or ot		$_{ m BY}$	nde	www.mi	tchell 1	Men.
also sign the v	erification belo	w.	Marie Control		AN	IDREW	W. MITCH	ELL	
	 	 	The same of the sa			·			
			V	ERIFICATION)N				
The undersign	ned being du	ly sworn, says: That h	17%			and knov	vs the contents the	ereof and the s	ame
1 1 1	/her/their owr			,					
/ /	ATEURA DA	/	/			A.	. 100 . 1	M. Jako	ll her
STATE OF_	NEVADA	1 /	_/		BY AN	עט שים פרח	W MTTCH	rt.t.	$\frac{u}{x}$
COLÍMENO	E CARSO	ON CITY; ss.			AL.	DKEN	W. MILICII.	ii) 1.1 1.1	
COUNTY O	-		رسر	/					
This instrum	ent was ackno	owledged before me or	,5/30	0/0/	•		processos.	ancela i	a. Smith
by, AND	REW W. 1	owledged before me or					· (CEC) 8	NOTARY PUBL	
							App	it. Recorded in My Appt. Exp. 1	Douglas Co. Dec. 9, 2003
	1	a / Smf	2011	7	•		7 No. 99-12022-5 Valence COCO		100000000
Signature	(MA	2 (a X/1/)	XXX	$\overline{}$			•		
oignature	Notary Public		-				05 I	5415	

0515415 BK0501PG9205

Order No.: 010500569,00052072

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

The land referred to herein is situated in the State of Nevada, County of DOUGLAS, described as follows:

Lot C-8, in Block C, as shown on the Final Map #1007-3 of VALLEY VISTA ESTATES, PHASE 2 recorded in the office of the Douglas County Recorder, State of Nevada, on August 29, 1997, in Book 897, at Page 6072, as Document No. 420670, Official Records.

Assessors Parcel No. 13-342-09



REQUESTED BY

STEWART TITLE OF DOUGLAS COUNTY

IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF

IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO. NEVADA

2001 MAY 30 PM 3: 45

LINDA SLATER RECORDER

\$ 8 PAID KO DEPUTY

0515415 BK0501PG9206